
© 2010 Ergotron, Inc.   rev. 10/07/2019   DIM-200Dual   Content is subject to change without notification

200 Series 
Dual Display Arm

Dimensional Illustrations

Top View
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Wall Mount Bracket

Range of Motion Maximum Weight Capacity

Maximum Monitor Width

180˚
360˚ 360˚

360˚

180˚

<13 lbs (5.9 kg)

<13 lbs (5.9 kg)

2.9"
(73 mm)

1.125"
(28.6 mm)

Stud mounting 
M8 x 80mm or 

5/16” x 3” and fl at 
washer 8mm or 
5/16” (2 places)

Wall Track 
mounting 

Button Head 
capscrew #10-24 x 

5/8” (4 places)

4.1"
(104 mm)

6"
(152 mm)

0.58"
(14.8 mm)

0.68"
(17.5 mm)

7.2"
(183 mm)

*Attention: Listed allowable widths assume monitor thickness is 2" (51 mm). If monitor 

thickness is less, allowable width may be more. Contact Ergotron for details.
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(1080 mm)

< 42.5”
(1080 mm)

21.25" (540 mm)
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21.25" (540 mm)

maximum


